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112/02/01 45,570 1,084,806 24.00 24.00 23.70 23.80 -0.15 73
112/02/02 72,223 1,718,638 23.80 24.00 23.60 23.85 +0.05 88
112/02/03 56,348 1,344,317 24.05 24.05 23.75 23.90 +0.05 51
112/02/06 76,080 1,818,061 2410 24.10 23.80 23.90 0.00 71
112/02/07 29,141 696,028 24.05 24.05 23.80 23.80 -0.10 39
112/02/08 50,255 1,195,948 2380 23.85 2375 23.85 +0.05 50
112/02/09 38,820 921,872 2375 23.80 23.65 23.75 -0.10 55
112/02/10 62,853 1,497,179 23.60 2430 23.60 23.75 0.00 72
112/02/13 22,347 528,218 23.60 23.75 2355 23.65 -0.10 32
112/02/14 100,520 2,372,255 23.65 23.70 23.50 23.70 +0.05 68
112/02/15 78,323 1,846,047 23.70 23.70 23.50 23.70 0.00 80
112/02/16 66,419 1,564,554 23.60 23.65 23.50 23.50 -0.20 77
112/02/17 28,282 666,070 23.65 23.65 23.50 23.55 +0.05 39
112/02/20 46,137 1,088,975 23.70 23.75 23.50 23.60 +0.05 71
112/02/21 36,541 866,077 23.70 23.75 23.60 23.70 +0.10 65
112/02/22 1,649,750 42,006,475 23.75 26.00 23.65 25.45 +1.75 1,106
112/02/23 368,682 9,200,884 25.10 25.20 24.65 24.85 -0.60 376

112/02/24 158,151 3,869,630 24.85 24.85 2435 24.35 -0.50 237
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https://www.twse.com.tw/rwd/zh/afterTrading/STOCK_DAY ?date=20230201&stockNo=3164&response=html



